:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9752725

Aug 17, 2024 01:07 (UTC)

In epoch 304,772 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1052750 - 0.019140304 ETH®
49.83 USD

2 1052751 - 0.019162620 ETH®
49.89 USD

3 1052752 - 0.062339592 ETH®
162.31 USD

4 1052753 - 0.019125147 ETH®
49.79 USD

S 1052754 - 0.019155700 ETH®
49.87 USD

6 1052755 - 0.019142514 ETH®
49.84 USD

7 1052756 - 0.019153458 ETH®
49.87 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9752725
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/304772
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1052750
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1052751
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1052752
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1052753
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1052754
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1052755
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1052756

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1052757

1052758

1052759

1052760

1052761

1052762

1052763

1052764

1052765

Validator Id

682138

Amount

0.019133280
49.81 USD

0.019104897
49.74 USD

0.019149677
49.86 USD

0.019143113
49.84 USD

0.019137964
49.83 USD

0.019125243
49.79 USD

0.019103244
49.74 USD

0.060642391
157.90 USD

0.019110199
49.75 USD

Amount

+ 0.045640029

118.83 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1052757
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1052758
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1052759
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1052760
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1052761
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1052762
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1052763
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1052764
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1052765
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/682138

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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